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OEM Refere

SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU

nce

22690AA490
22690AA491
22690AA520
22690AA590

e not found or type unknown
paN

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
FISPA

BLUE PRINT

DENSO

NPS

DELPHI

DELPHI

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
FUELPARTS
CALORSTAT by Vernet

Sonde lambda

0258005730
0258005730
25024440
25024440
64802
64802
64802
7481756
81756
90356
ADS77003C
DOX0357
DOX0357

ES2021911B1
ES2021911B1

J1477004
KNL785
KNL785
LB2253
LS140524
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